callsign
N917LJ
N703D)J
N510BW
TMC497
N525DU
UAL1768
SWA4059
EJA599
SWQ2176
JBU549
JAS794
N551VB
N917LJ
GAJ509
coLsi3
UAL1789

ac_type
ES5P
L35
C510
BE40
C525
B739
B738
C56X
B734
E190
CL30
ES5P
ES55P
C56X
H25B
A320

registratior dep_af

N917L)
N703DJ
N510BW

N525DU
N71411
N8311Q
N599QS
N802TJ
N238JB

N551VB
N917U

N485UA

KFLL
TNCB
KSRQ
KIWN
KPBI
KIAH
KSTL
KDTS
KBED
KDCA
KHPN
KSRQ
KLZU
KTCL
KRAC
KIAH

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

5/5/2018 8:20
5/5/2018 11:42
5/5/2018 11:53
5/5/2018 12:04
5/5/2018 14:28
5/5/2018 14:50
5/5/2018 14:52
5/5/2018 15:06
5/5/2018 15:07
5/5/2018 15:11
5/5/2018 15:47
5/5/2018 16:29
5/5/2018 18:01
5/5/2018 18:23
5/5/2018 19:45
5/5/2018 22:54

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



